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Gloucester County Christian School

151 Golf Club Road, Sewell, NJ 08080

(856) 589-1665 FAX (856) 582-4989



                           A Ministry of Hardingville Bible Church
	Date
	Home/

Away
	Opponent
	Jr Hi

Boys
	Varsity Boys
	Dismiss
	Return

	Thurs, 3/30/17
	Away
	Cumberland
	
	4:00
	2:30
	6:30

	Tues, 4/11/17
	Home
	Baptist
	
	4:00
	
	

	Thurs, 4/13/17 
	Home
	Calvary
	
	3:00
	
	

	Tues, 4/18/17
	Away
	Calvary?
(reschedule)
	
	4:00
	1:30
	9:00

	Thurs, 4/20,17
	Away
	Pilgrim 
	4:00
	
	2:15
	8:30

	Tues, 4/25/17
	Away
	Pilgrim (rescheduled 5/23)
	
	4:00
	2:00
	8:30

	Tues, 4/25/17
	Home
	Pilgrim (rescheduled 5/2/)
	4:00
	
	
	

	Fri, 4/28/17
	Home
	Atlantic
	4:00
	4:00
	
	

	Tues, 5/2/17
	Home
	Pilgrim
	4:00
	
	
	

	Tues, 5/2/17
	Away
	Atlantic
	
	4:00
	2:00
	8:30

	Thurs, 5/4/17
	Away
	Calvary
	
	4:00
	1:30
	9:00

	Fri, 5/5/17
	Home
	Solid Rock
	
	4:00
	
	

	Mon, 5/8/17
	Home
	Cumberland
	
	4:00
	
	

	Thurs, 5/18/17
	Home
	Pilgrim
	
	4:00
	
	

	Thurs, 5/18/17
	Away
	Pilgrim
	4:00
	
	2:00
	8:30

	Mon, 5/22/17
	Home
	Baptist
	
	4:00
	
	

	Tues, 5/231/7
	Away
	Pilgrim
	
	4:00
	2:00
	8:30

	TSACS Tournament
May30-June3
	@ Cumberland
	
	
	TBD
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